1 Kohler

2 Nyffeler

3 Gerber

4 Appoloni

5 Kuhni

6 Kaser

7 Leuenberger
8 Baumgartner
9 Scheidegger
10 Gerber
11 Scheidegger
12 Brand

Béarzelistagsschiessen 2.1.2015

Hanspeter
Gottfried
Vreni

Ueli

Hans
Gerhard
Hanspeter
Andreas
Peter
Christian
Marcel
Beat

Béarzelistagsstich

1 Kohler

2 Nyffeler

3 Kaser

4 Gerber

5 Scheidegger
6 Appoloni

7 Leuenberger
8 Kihni

9 Baumgartner
10 Gerber
11 Scheidegger
12 Brand

Brinnelistich

1 Nyffeler

2 Kohler

3 Gerber

4 Kuhni

5 Gerber

6 Baumgartner
7 Appoloni

8 Leuenberger
9 Kaser
10 Scheidegger
11 Scheidegger
12 Brand

Hanspeter
Gottfried
Gerhard
Vreni
Peter

Ueli
Hanspeter
Hans
Andreas
Christian
Marcel
Beat

Gottfried
Hanspeter
Vreni
Hans
Christian
Andreas
Ueli
Hanspeter
Gerhard
Peter
Marcel
Beat

Huttwil
Huttwil
Huttwil
Oeschenbach
Thdorigen
Thorigen
Leimiswil
Ursenbach
Ursenbach
Huttwil
Ursenbach
Ursenbach

Huttwil
Huttwil
Thorigen
Huttwil
Ursenbach
Huttwil
Leimiswil
Thorigen
Ursenbach
Huttwil
Ursenbach
Ursenbach

Huttwil
Huttwil
Huttwil
Thorigen
Huttwil
Ursenbach
Oeschenbach
Leimiswil
Thorigen
Ursenbach
Ursenbach
Ursenbach

Barzelistags Brinnli

Stich
Punkte

78
75
69
68
65
69
66
63
68
59
52
39

78
75
69
69
68
68
66
65
63
59
52
39

Stich
Punkte

52
53
52
49
51
46
49
51
43
51
27
25

53
52
52
51
51
51
49
49
46
43
27
25

Total

130
128
121
117
116
115
115
114
111
110

79

64



